

## PACHET MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII

I.D.: 87270103

Data publicarii 20.09.23 Coduri CPV 44111000-1

Pretul estimativ: 3.784,73 RON - 3.784,73 RON

Descriere: 1 OSB12MM PLACA OSB 3 12MM (2.5X1.25)#2000000163895 buc 15 66.3866 79.0001  
1185.0008 2 IG8285 ECOLASURE IG8285 EXTRA CASTAN 0.75L #5946046157375 buc 1  
38.5714 45.9 45.9 3 AF4.5X40ZGWT# SUR LEMN AF 4.5 X 40 ZN GB#WT #2000000317885  
buc 1000 0.084 0.1 99.96 4 YT-2370 PISTOL CU MANOMETRU PT.AER COMPRIMAT  
#5906083923708 buc 1 46.6387 55.5 55.5 5 4932471305 PANZA CSB P W  
235X30X2.4X24ATB #4058546289331 buc 1 125.9664 149.9 149.9 6 IG8285-2.5L  
ECOLASURE IG8285 EXTRA CASTAN 2.5L #5946046157382 buc 1 117.563 139.8999  
139.8999 7 IG8285-2.5L ECOLASURE IG8285 EXTRA CASTAN 2.5L #5946046157382 buc 1  
117.563 139.8999 139.8999 8 CAPACMARO150 CAPAC JGHEAB BILKA MARO CIOCOLATIU  
(RAL8017) D-150 MM#2000000299310 #5945738032259 buc 4 11.7647 14 56 9 O70511  
PILA ROTUNDA 4.5 OREGON #2000000293295 #5400182009610 buc 1 13.0252 15.5 15.5  
10 P4476 ELEMENT IMBINARE JGHEAB BILKA MARO CIOCOLATIU (RAL8017) 150 MM  
#5945738049974 buc 6 16.8067 20 119.9998 11 RAC.MARO150-100 RACORD JGHEAB BILKA  
MARO CIOCOLATIU (RAL8017) D-150-100 MM#2000000299297 #5945738065219 buc 2  
30.2521 36 72 12 RI4,2X70KO SURUB PT RIGIPS 4,2 X 70 #2000000009551 buc 500 0.1681  
0.2 100.0195 13 4932363682 BURGHIU ELICOIDAL 10X155-230 TIJA 8.5MM #4002395331802  
buc 1 20.5882 24.5 24.5 14 B2608600549 DISC TAIERE INOX 125X1#3165140219624 buc 5  
3.7815 4.5 22.4999 15 9021 10 ZN SAIBA DIN 9021 10 ZN #2000000328966  
#2800000013097 buc